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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01. - 22.04.
€5.300

17.06.-15.07.
€10.950

02.09. - 16.09.
€10.300

13.07.-03.08.
€12.500

21.09.-12.10.
€7.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Catamaran Lagoon 46 LINO

N

99383

Catamaran

Lagoon 46 LINO

Greece / Lefkas, Marina Lefkas
2023

3(3(3+1))

€ 3.500,00

Air condition: Air Conditioning,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: Chart Plotter,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Chart Plotter in Cockpit,
Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit Speakers,

Coffee maker: Coffee maker,

Electric toilet: Electric Toilet,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: Inox Gangway, Large towable tubes, Teak cockpit
table, Underwater lights, Underwater scooter, Water toys,
Generator: Generator,

Ice maker: Ice-Maker,

Inverter: Inverter,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Outside Steering Position: Autopilot,
Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkeling Equipment,
Stand up paddle: SUP,

Teak deck: Teak Deck,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Wi-Fi & Internet: WiFi,

Price per week / Season 2024

22.04.-20.05.
€7.400

15.07.-29.07.
€11.300

16.09. - 30.09.
€8.500

03.08.-17.08.
€14.000

12.10.-31.12.
€6.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

20.05.-17.06.
€9.100
29.07.-19.08. 19.08. - 02.09.
€13.500 €10.800
30.09. - 14.10. 14.10. - 27.04.
€6.500 €6.000
17.08. - 07.09. 07.09. - 21.09.
€11.900 €11.000

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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